
Thurs 11 Jan   Southampton 
Mon 15 Jan  Basingstoke 
Thurs 1 Feb   Romsey 
Sat 3 Feb  Dinton 
Thurs 8 Feb  Gillingham  
Thurs 15 Feb  Boscombe 
Sat 17 Feb  Marlborough 
Sat 24 Feb  Pembry 
Sat 3 Mar  Marchwood 
Mon 5 Mar  Bournemouth 
 
 

Further details:  
www.wessex-oc.org 
www.wimborne-orienteers.org.uk 

Mon 9 Oct      Poole 
Mon 6 Nov  Salisbury 
Wed 8 Nov   ATR Winchester 
Thurs 9 Nov  Eastney & Milton  
Mon 13 Nov  Avon Heath 
Mon 20 Nov   Oakley Village 
Sat 2 Dec  Penn Wood 
Mon 11 Dec  Hillbourne  
Sat 16 Dec   Brighton 
Mon 8 Jan   Poole Town             
      

                PTO for area map 


